Forbes Best-in-State Wealth Management Teams

We are pleased to announce that CedarDoor Wealth Management was recognized on the 2023 Forbes Best-in-State Wealth Management Teams List. This recognition serves as a reminder that we are committed to working every day toward the financial success of our clients.

Let's Connect



Chris Crain, Executive Vice President, Managing Partner Peter Kobin, Executive Vice President, Managing Partner Carrie Schilz, Executive Vice President, Managing Partner Corey Vande Voort, Financial Advisor

W67 N222 Evergreen Blvd, Suite 203 Cedarburg, WI 53012 Office: (262) 618-4949 1408 Green Bay Rd Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235 Office: (920) 743-9590

www.CedarDoorWM.com

The Forbes Best-in-State Wealth Management Teams rating algorithm is based on the previous year's industry experience, interviews, compliance records, assets under management, revenue, and other criteria by SHOOK Research, LLC, which does not receive compensation from the advisors or their firms in exchange for placement on a rating. Investment performance is not a criterion. Self-completed survey was used for rating. This rating is not related to the quality of the investment advice and based solely on the disclosed criteria.

Investment products and services are offered through Wells Fargo Financial Network, LLC (WFAFN), Member SPIC. CedarDoor Wealth Management is a separate entity from WFAFN. © 2022 Wells Fargo Financial Network, LLC. CAR-0123-02335